
CREATIVE CONVENT COLLEGE
Shanti Nagar, Sarojini Nagar, Lucknow

Affiliation No. 2132527 School Code 71026

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2025-26

Ill & IV V & VI Vil TO Vill

Admission fee
for new
students

Annual fee for
old Stu.

Tuition Fee

Term Fee DEC

Exam Fee

7000

3000

1800

900

700+700

Admission fee

for new
students

Annual fee for
old Stu.
Tuition Fee

Term Fee DEC

Exam Fee

7500 

3000

1900

900

700+700

Admission fee

for new
students

Annual fee for
old Stu.

Tuition Fee

Term Fee DEC

Exam Fee

8000

3000

2100

900

800+800

Admission fee

for new
students

Annual fee for

old Stu.

Tuition Fee

Term Fee DEC

Exam Fee

8500

3500

2250

900

900+900

IX CBSE
Admission 9000
fee for new

students

Annual fee 4000

for old Stu.

Tuition Fee 3300

Term Fee 900
DEC

Exam Fee 1000+1000

Lab Fee 2400

X CBSE Xl CBSE Xll CBSE

Admission
fee for new

students

Annual fee
for old Stu.

Tuition Fee

Term Fee
DEC

Exam Fee

Lab Fee

15000

4000

3400

900

1000+1000

2400

Admission
fee for new

students

Annual fee
for old Stu.

Tuition Fee

Term Fee
DEC

Exam Fee

Lab Fee

10000

4000

3850

900

1000+1000

2400

Admission
fee for new

students

Annual fee
for old Stu.

Tuition Fee

Term Fee
DEC

Exam Fee

Lab Fee

20000

5000

3950

900

1000+1000

2400
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