

## **CREATIVE CONVENT COLLEGE**

Shanti Nagar, Sarojini Nagar, Lucknow

Affiliation No. 2132527

School Code 71026

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2025-26										
1 & 11		III & IV		V & VI		VII TO VIII				
Admission fee for new students	7000	Admission fee for new students	7500	Admission fee for new students	8000	Admission fee for new students	8500			
Annual fee for old Stu.	3000	Annual fee for old Stu.	3000	Annual fee for old Stu.	3000	Annual fee for old Stu.	3500			
Tuition Fee	1800	Tuition Fee	1900	Tuition Fee	2100	Tuition Fee	2250			
Term Fee DEC	900									
Exam Fee	700+700	Exam Fee	700+700	Exam Fee	800+800	Exam Fee	900+900			

IX CBSE		X CBSE		XI CBSE		XII CBSE	
Admission fee for new students	9000	Admission fee for new students	15000	Admission fee for new students	10000	Admission fee for new students	20000
Annual fee for old Stu.	4000	Annual fee for old Stu.	4000	Annual fee for old Stu.	4000	Annual fee for old Stu.	5000
Tuition Fee	3300	Tuition Fee	3400	Tuition Fee	3850	Tuition Fee	3950
Term Fee DEC	900						
Exam Fee	1000+1000						
Lab Fee	2400						

PRINCIPAL CREATIVE CONVENT COLLEGE Shanti Nagar, Sarojini Nagar, Lucknow MANAGER CREATIVE CONVENT COLLEGE SHANTI NAGAR, SAROJINI NAGAR LUCKNOW